
Attendee Name Company Email In Person/ Virtual
Greg Martinez AECOM greg.martinez@aecom.com In person
Raymond Wang Clark Construction raymond.wang@clarkconstruction.com In person

Rebecca Polsin Clark Construction rebecca.polsin@clarkfoundationsllc.com In person
Scott Slivka Cupertino Electric scott_slivka@cei.com Zoom
Aaron Nowag Dome anowag@domebuilds.com In person
Dan Galvin Dome dgalvin@domebuilds.com In person
John Kelly Dome Jkelly@domebuilds.com In person
John Mendoza Dome jrmendoza@domebuilds.com In person
Justin Bateman Dome jbatemon@domebuilds.com In person
Alena Quntero DPR alenaq@dpr.com In person
Dan Obara DPR dano@dpr.com In person
Kristy Davis DPR kristyd@dpr.com In person
Alex Lyon Gordon Prll alyon@gordonprill.com In person
Chris Evans Gordon Prll cevans@gordonprill.com Zoom
Margot Hudachek HGA mhudachek@hga.com In person
Kori Zummach Interface Engineering koriz@interfaceeng.com Zoom
Alen Troyer JE Dunn alen.troyer@jedunn.com In person
Dory Abou Moussa JE Dunn dory.aboumoussa@jedunn.com Zoom
Eddie Parenti JE Dunn eddie.parenti@jedunn.com In person
Jason Collins JE Dunn jason.collins@jedunn.com In person
Kyle Sarr-Dietershagen JE Dunn Kyle.SarrDietershagen@jedunn.com Zoom
Michael Simanek JE Dunn michael.simanek@jedunn.com In person
Scott Pashman JE Dunn scott.pashman@jedunn.com Zoom
Joseph Orais Level 10 Construction Zoom
Teresa Salas Level 10 GC tsalas@level10gc.com Zoom
Charles Stever Level-It Installations Group charles@levelitgroup.com In person
Matt James Level-It Installations Group Mattj@levelitgeoup.com In person
Matt Lippincott Level-It Installations Group matt@levelitgroup.com Zoom
James Tubbs LWG Construction jtubbs@lwginc.net Zoom
Nicholas Sandersfeld McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. NSandersfeld@mccarthy.com Zoom
Chris Paulsen Overaa Construction chrisp@overaa.com In person
Martha Castaneda Overaa Construction marthac@overaa.com Zoom
Kristen Silvan Patriot Construction Zoom
Heather Gard Primee Electric hgard@primee.com Zoom
Anthony Olmstead RSI Aolmstead@rsienv.com In person
Grant Ricks Truebeck grant.ricks@truebeck.com In person
Mike Anderson Truebeck mike.anderson@truebeck.com In person
Bryan Dissman W.E Lyons bdissman@welyons.com In person
Vinson Heine W.E Lyons vheine@welyons.com In person
Alex Passeggi XL Construction apasseggi@xlconstruction.com In person
Eddie Paterson Zoom
Inesh Sharma Zoom


